
From: Connie Mancari <conniemancari@yahoo.com>
To: Mattos Alcorn CIV ShariShari.Mattosalcorn@usmc-mccs.org

Saundra Gloversglover@mailbox.sc.edu 
Scott Casimiroscottcasimiro@hotmail.com 
Scott IsaacksScott.Isaacks@va.gov
Scott JailletteScott_Jaillette@LGraham.Senate.Gov 
Seth BlantonSeth_Blanton@scott.senate.gov 
Shari BakerShari.Baker@uhsinc.com
Sharon LoneSharonL@clemson.edu 
Sheldon Herringsherring@ghs.org 
Spalvera Mercerspalvera.mercer@us.army.mil 
Stacey Daystacey@scorh.net
Steve Bortonsteve.borton@va.gov 
Steven DiazSteven@hiddenwounds.org 
Sue LevkoffSLEVKOFF@mailbox.sc.edu 
Tasha Louis-Nancetlouisnance@hotmail.com 
Teresa RixTeresa.Rix@va.gov
Di Chiara, TerrylynnTerrylynn.DiChiara@admin.sc.gov 
Thomas AlexanderThomasAlexander@scsenate.gov 
Tim Taylortim@usvetcorps.org
Timothy McMurrytimothy.mcmurry@va.gov
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov
Tonya LobbestaelTonya.Lobbestael@va.gov

Date: 7/27/2015 7:19:19 PM
Subject: FW: SAVE THE DATE! 3RD Annual VA Mental Health Summit

From: Laclaire, Amy [mailto:Amy.Laclaire@va.gov]
Sent: Monday, July 27, 2015 5:01 PM
Cc: Hooper, Jean Z.; Laclaire, Amy
Subject: SAVE THE DATE! 3RD Annual VA Mental Health Summit

Greetings from WJB Dorn VA Medical Center,

We are excited to announce the third annual Mental Health Summit which will be conducted on September 11, 2015 
in Columbia, South Carolina.
This email is our initial “save the date”. Detailed information with a registration form, agenda items and confirmed 
location will soon follow.

September 11, 2015 from 9:00AM-3:00PM
Columbia, South Carolina

The 2014 Mental Health Summit resulted in personal and professional connections being made, education being
provided about what services and opportunities are available within the VA and our community, and allowed us to
explore and begin to problem solve many core areas that affect our active duty service members, Veterans, and their
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family members. We look forward to diving back into these important topics with each of you who will be able to join 
us.

We ask that each community organization/company represented at the event to please bring a display for the
Community Education & Networking portion of the summit. We will have tables set up for the event, but please bring 
your own display and/or brochures. It is also encouraged that each organization have one to two individuals in 
attendance, as one representative will be needed to manage the table while the other is encouraged to attend the 
other displays.

We encourage you to pass this “save the date” on to any interested parties that we may have missed in this initial
email. Please feel free email Ms. Jean Hooper (Jean.Hooper@va.gov) or Dr. Amy LaClaire (Amy.LaClaire@va.gov) with 
any questions/comments/additions.

Thank you for your time and consideration of this important event.

Sincerely,

Jean Z. Hooper, RN, MN
Acting Chief, Mental Health Services 
WJB Dorn VA Medical Center 
6439 Garners Ferry Rd.
Columbia, SC 29209
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